S
C
R
E
E
N
E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
DRYING RACKS
“RACK-IT” DRYING & STORAGE
Catalog No. Description Price $U.S.
Each
DR-18-30 Table-Top Single Sided Model 139.00
30 Shelves - 12” x 18” Shelf
DR-18-30WD Wall/Door Hanging Model 152.00
30 Shelves - 12” x 18” Shelf
DR-18-50 Table-Top Model - 50 Shelves 175.00
10” x 18” Shelf
DR-18-100 Portable Model - 100 Shelves 377.00
10” x 18” Shelf
DR-24-40A Port-A-Rack - 40 Shelves 413.00
18” x 24” Shelf
EB-40A Extra Rubber Bumpers-Pkg. 40 39.90
DR-46-40 Lightweight All Steel Model 1.015.00
30”x 46” Shelf - 40 Shelves

DR-50-50 All Steel Heavy Construction 1,660.00
37” x 50” Shelf - 50 Shelves
DR-55-50 All Steel Extra Heavy Construction 1,779.00
42” x 55” Shelf - 50 Shelves
DR-68-50 All Steel Extra Heavy Construction 2,885.00
45” x 68” Shelf - 50 Shelves
DR-80-50 All Steel Extra Heavy Construction 3,700.00
52” x 80” Shelf - 50 Shelves
Complete Line of
Drying & Storage Racks
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE Graphic Commerce Ltd. 71
Catalogue No. Description Price $ U.S.
DR-16-25 Table-Top Single sided Model
25 Shelves - 12” x 16” Shelf
17 ½” W x 17 ½” D x 31” H
DR-24-50 Port-O-Rack - 50 Shelves
Single-sided Model 18” x 24” Shelf
24 ¼” W x 24 ½” D x 54 ¼” H
DR-24-80 Port-O-Rack - 80 Shelves
Double-sided Model 18” x 24” Shelf
39
120.00
541.00
769.00
¼” W x 24 ¼” D x 43” H
DR-24-100 Port-O-Rack - 100 Shelves
Double-sided Model 18” x 24” Shelf
39 ¼” W x 24 ¼” D x 54 ¼” H
DR-26-40 Port-O-Rack - 40 Shelves
Single-sided Model 20” x 26” Shelf
27 ¼” W x 17 ½” D x 45” H
DR-26-50 Port-O-Rack - 50 Shelves
Single-sided Model 20” x 26” Shelf
27 ¼” W x 17 ½” D x 54 ¼” H
974.00
483.00